Election: 2017 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 33480

Ballots Cast: 7362

Voter Turnout: 22%

Active Precincts: 52

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES OREGON-NASHUA TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Duane Moser (IND) 214 25.39
David M. Stenger (IND) 212 25.15
Gary Schnorr (IND) 211 25.03
Edwin C. Wehmhoefer (IND) 206 24.44

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 1

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
David M. Stenger (IND) 35 27.13
Duane Moser (IND) 34 26.36
Edwin C. Wehmhoefer (IND) 30 23.26
Gary Schnorr (IND) 30 23.26
Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 2

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Gary Schnorr (IND) 33 25.78
Edwin C. Wehmhoefer (IND) 32 25
Duane Moser (IND) 32 25
David M. Stenger (IND) 31 24.22

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 3

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Edwin C. Wehmhoefer (IND) 26 25.74
Gary Schnorr (IND) 26 25.74
Duane Moser (IND) 25 24.75
David M. Stenger (IND) 24 23.76

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 4

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
David M. Stenger (IND) 52 26
Duane Moser (IND) 51 25.5
Gary Schnorr (IND) 51 25.5
Edwin C. Wehmhoefer (IND) 46 23

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 5

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Edwin C. Wehmhoefer (IND) 16 27.59
Gary Schnorr (IND) 16 27.59
David M. Stenger (IND) 13 22.41
Duane Moser (IND) 13 22.41
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Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 6
Candidate Name

Duane Moser (IND)

David M. Stenger (IND)

Edwin C. Wehmhoefer (IND)
Gary Schnorr (IND)

Total Votes
59
57
56
55

Vote %
25.99
25.11
24.67
24.23

page 2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

